v: 1.1
+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131
www.atoponline.com 62443
The EHG7704/06/08(C)/11 Series is an Industrial Grade Managed Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switch. UL, CE and FCC certified, it provides
highly reliable, fault tolerant, extremely fast network connections in harsh environments.
Versatile high performance: Within its compact DIN-Rail slim type housing design, the EHG7704/06/08(C)/11 series

AXGD-3354-0593 522AXGD3354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 40km, 3.3V,
-40 to +85°C,DDMI
Ordering information
Model name Part Number
Description
1000Tx
RJ45
PoE bt
100/1000
SFP
100/1000/2500
SFP
1588
support
EHG7704 1P1EHG77040001G 4 ●
EHG7704-4PoE 1P1EHG77040002G 4 4 ●
EHG7706-225SFP 1P1EHG77060001G 4 2 ●
EHG7706-4PoE-225SFP 1P1EHG77060002G 4 4 2 ●
EHG7708 1P1EHG77080001G 8 ●
EHG7708-2SFP-225SFP 1P1EHG77080002G 4 2 2 ●
EHG7708C-2SFP-225SFP 1P1EHG7708C002G 4 2 2
EHG7708-8PoE 1P1EHG77080003G 8 8 ●
EHG7708-4PoE-2SFP-225SFP 1P1EHG77080004G 4 4 2 2 ●
EHG7708C-4PoE-2SFP-225SFP 1P1EHG7708C004G 4 4 2 2
EHG7711-1SFP-225SFP 1P1EHG77110001G 8 1 2 ●
EHG7711-4PoE-1SFP-225SFP 1P1EHG77110002G 8 4 1 2 ●
EHG7711-8PoE-1SFP-225SFP 1P1EHG77110003G 8 8 1 2 ●
 Coming soon